
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:  CT470 (2 WIRE)

234011
DRAWING: EXP442  ISS:A01
10/08/99

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:  CT470 (2 WIRE)

42

40

44

46

41

43

61

37

58

60

60

56

57

5937

54

54

53

51

50

52

45

36

35

37

34

34

17

7

8

13

18

8

15

14

6

5

4

29

3

2

1

12

11

10

33

49

48

27 21 30 31 19 26 38

24

20

25

23

22

32

19

16

9

8

7

47

39

62

POS: PART NO: DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 325149 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING DRILLED 
2 227115 SIDE TOGGLE
3 202069 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET

205510 120V MOTOR (UB11051 DN)
205511 100V MOTOR (UB11050 DN)

4 205509 230V MOTOR (UB11053 DN)
5 202085 TOP SEAL
6 202080 TOP MOTOR GASKET
7 219337 LOCKNUT
8 219299 BLOCKING NUT
9 227995 SOLUTION TUBE (235mm LONG)
10 227230 CLIP
11 221151 M4 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW
12 219083 M4 NYLOC STIFFNUT
13 301081 CT/GVE TOP MOTOR HOUSING DRILLED

325147 CT/GVE TOP MOTOR HOUSING DRILLED (WHITE NUMATIC)
14 216147 PUMP SMALL BORE 220/240V    50HZ

216142 110V SMALL BORE PUMP 50Hz
216143 220V SMALL BORE PUMP 60Hz
216144 100V SMALL BORE PUMP 60Hz
216145 100V SMALL BORE PUMP 50HZ
216146 110V SMALL BORE PUMP 60Hz
216148 210V SMALL BORE PUMP 50HZ

15 206208 SEALING WASHER
16 403022 PUMP FIXING BRACKET
17 216149 QUICK RELEASE COUPLING
18 227996 SOLUTION TUBE .175MM
19 219107 No6 X 5/8" LONG PLASTITE SCREW
20 220564 TERMINAL BLOCK MOULDING
21 220698 SUPPRESSOR ASSY (2 WIRE)
22 220552 RED ROCKER SWITCH
23 220670 SWITCH COVER
24 227008 CABLE CLAMP
25 219101 No.8 x 1/2 POZI-PAN SCREW PLASTITE
26 220132 STRESS RELIEF SLEEVE
27 219090 M4.8MM LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.SEM
28 220561 230V THERMAL OVERLOAD

220562 120V THERMAL OVERLOAD
29 320296 340mm WHITE MOTOR WIRE
30 320550 BROWN LINK WIRE
31 320551 BLUE LINK WIRE
32 320555 CT/GVE DIODE ASSY
33 219369 NO8.1" LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.S/STEEL.PLASTITE
34 219041 No.8 x 3/4 POZI-PAN SCREW PLASTITE
35 325019 CT/GVE LID (FIXED HANDLE) DRILLED
36 227059 FIXED HANDLE
37 219003 M5 FORM A WASHER
38 220230 MAINS CABLE (UK PLUG)

220512 MAINS CABLE (C.E.E. PLUG)
220500 MAINS CABLE (C.S.A. PLUG)
220056 MAINS CABLE (NO PLUG)
299038 MAINS CABLE (AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
220234 MAINS CABLE (SWISS PLUG)

39 225085 BAG CONNECTOR
40 206026 POLYPROP BALL
41 225087 FLOAT CAGE SUPPORT
42 225086 FLOAT CAGE  
43 225083 FLOAT CAGE GASKET
44 220235 FLOAT GROMMET
45 207011 FLOAT CAGE GASKET
46 207055 GAUZE FILTER
47 303468 LOW SOL INLET HOSE ASSY (470)
48 207102 12" WHITE FILTER
49 209050 SINGLE FILTER GRID
50 227194 470 GREEN DRUM 

227192 470 RED DRUM
227193 470 BLUE DRUM
227195 470 YELLOW DRUM
227198 470 GREY DRUM

51 204071 150mm DIA. BLACK MOULDED WHEEL
52 204067 50mm BLACK TWIN CASTOR
53 227011 BLACK WHEEL HUB CAP
54 219105 NO8.5/8" LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.PLASTITE
55 418733 L.H. HANDLE SUPPORT WELD ASSY
56 418735 R.H. HANDLE SUPPORT WELD ASSY
57 418736 470 PIVOT HANDLE
58 219567 SPIROL SPACER
59 220033 M5 X 35MM LONG POZI PAN MACHINE SCREW
60 20638V TUBE END STOP
61 206362 LOCKING RING
62 329164 CT 470 SOLUTION TANK ASSY


